FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2025-07-06

Manche 6 de la Coupe de France National 1 Slalom

20120715 - Finale - Yenne
Catégorie V3

C1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

11A

Baptiste Delaplace

Canoe Kayak Pontarlier

101.29+4

105.29

219.03

191.26



http://www.ffck.org

